Your Reliable Partner in Industrial IoT
UTEK TECHNOLOGY
DIN-Rail Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet
Switch
UT-60416F Series
16+4G Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
UTEK TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
Add: Floor 8-10, Building 7, Skyworth Innovation Valley, No. 8, Tangtou No.1 Road,

Supports redundant dual power input
Power consumption
Max. input power consumption 830mA@24Vmax
Mechanical Characteristics
IP protection level: IP40
Installation: DIN-Rail Mounted
Mechanical Dimension
Dimension (W x H x D): 150mm x 70mm x 120mm
Weight: 2000g
Packaging dimension: 250mm x 205mm x 108mm
Your Reliable Partner in Industrial IoT
UTEK TECHNOLOGY
Model
Interface description Optical port type
100Base-FX 1000Base-X 10/100Base-T(X) 10/100/1000Base-T 100Base-FX 1000Base-X
UT-60416F-16T-BNF - - 16 - - -
UT-60416F-12T4SC-BNF 4 - 12 - SC -
UT-60416F-16T-4GP-BNF - 4 16 - - SFP
UT-60416F-12T4SC-4GP-BNF 4 4 12 - SC SFP
Operating Environment
Operating temperature: -40 ~ 75 °C
Storage temperature: -40 ~ 85 °C
Relative humidity: 0~95% (non-condensing)
Industrial Standards
EMI:
FCC Part 15, CISPR(EN55022)class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD）
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC60068-2-27( Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
Your Reliable Partner in Industrial IoT
UTEK TECHNOLOGY
UT-60416F-20T-BNF - - 20 - - -
UT-60416F-16T-4GSC-BNF - 4 16 - - SC
UT-60416F-16T-4GT-BNF - - 16 4 - -
Remarks:
1. Single-mode dual-fiber SC port/SFP slot is a standard configuration for products above mentioned, with
optional ST/FC
2. The suffix “F” in “BNF” means 12/24/48VDC（10.8~52.8VDC）power input;